
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

10

13

14

15

15

Fall 2014

HIGHEST INVOLVEMENT INDEX
- BY A PLAYER IN THE REGULAR SEASON

SINGLE SEASON

Spring 2011

Spring 2012

Spring 2012

Spring 2011

Spring 2015

Fall 2013

66.7%

77.6%

BOLD = ACTIVE IN FALL 2015 

69.6%
70.1%
70.3%
73.4%
74.3%

66.7%
67.1%
67.5%
68.1%
68.8%

65.0%
65.0%
66.2%
66.7%

Spring 2011

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Spring 2015

Spring 2013

Fall 2012

Alex Bushnell 

Greg Smith 

Brandon Burke 

Spring 2012

Fall 2012

Nicholas Whale

Eric Niemeyer

Fall 2014Scott Timpano

Will Wickham

Aaron Liu 

Tim Northe

John Johnson 

Tim Northe 

Dan Keller 

Matt Miller 

John Johnson 

Craig Gouk 

Greg Henny 


