

HIGHEST INVOLVEMENT INDEX

- BY A PLAYER IN THE REGULAR SEASON

SINGLE SEASON

1	Scott Timpano	Fall 2014	77.6%
2	Will Wickham	Fall 2014	74.3%
3	Aaron Liu	Fall 2013	73.4%
4	Tim Northe	Spring 2015	70.3%
5	John Johnson	Spring 2011	70.1%
6	Tim Northe	Spring 2012	69.6%
7	Dan Keller	Spring 2012	68.8%
8	Matt Miller	Spring 2011	68.1%
9	John Johnson	Spring 2013	67.5%
10	Craig Gouk	Spring 2013	67.1%
10	Greg Henny	Spring 2011	66.7%
10	Alex Bushnell	Fall 2012	66.7%
13	Greg Smith	Spring 2012	66.7%
14	Brandon Burke	Fall 2012	66.2%
15	Nicholas Whale	Spring 2013	65.0%
15	Eric Niemeyer	Spring 2015	65.0%